Laser Multifunction Printers
Print 	I	 Copy	 I	 Scan	 I	 Fax
Revolutionizing Today’s Workspace
• �Wireless Connectivity* lets you print from almost
anywhere in your home or office
• �Print on the go with Apple® AirPrint™,** and
Google Cloud Print™=
• �Easily access the scan, eco-copy (2 on 1, 4 on1

Simple Solution Keys
Intuitive Control Panel
Printer Ordering Information
imageCLASS MF6180dw	 8482B008AA
imageCLASS MF6160dw	 8482B004AA
Accessories Ordering Information
Cartridge 119 Black (yields approx. 2,100 pages based on ISO/IEC 19752 Standard)	 3479B001AA
Cartridge 119 II Black (yields approx. 6,400 pages based on ISO/IEC 19752  Standard)	 3480B001AA
Cassette Feeding Unit PF-44 (500-sheet Cassette)	 3439B001AA
Tier 3E 1-Year eCarePAK (MF6180dw 1-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 5707B046AA
Tier 3E 2-Year eCarePAK (MF6180dw 2-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 5707B047AA
Tier 3E 3-Year eCarePAK (MF6180dw 3-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 5707B048AA
Tier 3E 4-Year eCarePAK (MF6180dw 4-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 5707B049AA
Tier 2E 1-Year eCarePAK (MF6160dw 1-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 5707B042AA
Tier 2E 2-Year eCarePAK (MF6160dw 2-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 5707B043AA
Tier 2E 3-Year eCarePAK (MF6160dw 3-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 5707B044AA
Tier 2E 4-Year eCarePAK (MF6160dw 4-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 5707B045AA
Tier 3E 1-Year Virtual CarePAK (MF6180dw 1-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 6521A125AA
Tier 3E 2-Year Virtual CarePAK (MF6180dw 2-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 6521A126AA
Tier 3E 3-Year Virtual CarePAK (MF6180dw 3-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 6521A127AA
Tier 3E 4-Year Virtual CarePAK (MF6180dw 4-Year Exchange/Carry-in)	 6521A128AA